
DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE CENTRAL HARRISON JASPER MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ VINCENNES

Mon. 8/21/2023 Vincennes-A North-H Mater Dei-A
Memorial-A        

6:30 pm EDT
Central-H Jasper-H Castle-A Harrison-A

Bosse-H                         

6:30 pm EDT

Mon. 8/28/2023 Central-A Mater Dei-H Bosse-H
Harrison-A        

6:30 pm EDT
Castle-A North-H Memorial-A Vincennes-H

Reitz-A                      

6:30 pm EDT

Sat. 9/2/2023
Vincennes-H           

11:00 am CDT

Mater Dei-A                             

12:00pm EDT

Tues. 9/5/2023 Castle-H Bosse-A Memorial-H
Reitz-H                    

6:30 pm EDT
Central-A Harrison-H Jasper-A  

Mon. 9/11/2023 Jasper-A Harrison-H Vincennes-A
Bosse-H                   

6:30 pm EDT
Memorial-A Mater Dei-H Reitz-A North-H

Central-H                   

6:30 pm EDT

Mon. 9/18/2023 North-A Vincennes-A Reitz-H
Mater Dei-A        

6:30 pm EDT
Jasper-H Harrison-H Bosse-H Central-A

Castle-H                          

6:30 pm EDT

Mon. 9/25/2023 Memorial-H Reitz-A Jasper-A
Central-H                 

6:30 pm EDT
North-H Bosse-A Mater Dei-A Castle-A

Harrison-A              

6:30 pm EDT

Mon. 10/2/2023 Mater Dei-H Jasper-A Harrison-H
Castle-H                  

6:30 pm EDT
Bosse-A Reitz-A Vincennes-H Memorial-H

North-A                          

6:30 pm EDT

Mon. 10/9/2023 Reitz-A Central-A Castle-H
North-H                  

6:30 pm EDT
Harrison-A Vincennes-H Jasper-A Bosse-H

Memorial-A                

6:30 pm EDT

Sat. 10/14/2023
Harrison-H                     

11:00 am

Vincennes-A           

10:00 am EDT

Jasper-H                  

10:00 am EDT

Mon. 10/16/2023  Memorial-H North-A   Reitz-A Castle-A Central-H Mater Dei-H  

 

6.21.23

 

2023 RESERVE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Game times - 5:30 pm unless otherwise noted

HOME TEAM WEARS DARK JERSEYS (WITHOUT EXCEPTION)

HOME TEAMS KEEP RECEIPTS IF ADMISSION IS CHARGED

 


